Europawahl 2024

Gemeindewahlbehorde Pols-Oberkurzheim

Ortsergebnis 9.6.2024

Sprengel

ovrP

99

85

Gesamt

Wahlbeteiligung:

ovrP

2024

22,79%
32,10%
31,04%
3,33%
5,15%
3,56%
2,04%

100,00%

56,61%

2019

30,67%
34,08%
22,93%
6,21%
5,13%
0,00%
0,54%

Differenz

-7,88%
-1,98%
8,11%
-2,88%
0,02%
3,56%
1,50%

Q.

PilsOberkurzheim

Marktgemeinde

Ungiiltig Gesamtsumme Giiltig
12 451 439
7 534 527
4 359 355
23 1.344 1.321




